-
e
e
=
=

— P gt
Frogaris daloniana
Frogaris pertzgiyla
Froguaia nubicols
R hinerras

—

— L=
i

[ "

Ll
TOREI by i
. pyns eetachmeiden

Pynscommns:

ok bsccala

oskus suesins
a1

0.1
-0.25

05

075

Figure S1. Phylogenetic tree depicting divergence time nodes of 37 plant species in the Rosaceae

family.



